
SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CAT023 3 Receive and Store Kitchen Supplies G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT031 5 Prepare stocks, sauces and soups G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT071 6 Culinary Foundation G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT083 5 Fundamental skills & techniques in patisserie G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT085 5 Garde Manger G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT091 6 Prepare meat poultry and seafood G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HAS013 3 Food Safety and Sanitation G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HAS015 3 Introduction to Nutrition G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HOS067 10 First Aid & Firefighting G01 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CAT023 3 Receive and Store Kitchen Supplies G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT031 5 Prepare stocks, sauces and soups G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT071 6 Culinary Foundation G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT083 5 Fundamental skills & techniques in patisserie G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT085 5 Garde Manger G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT091 6 Prepare meat poultry and seafood G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

HAS013 3 Food Safety and Sanitation G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

HAS015 3 Introduction to Nutrition G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

HOS067 10 First Aid & Firefighting G02 CIII CA, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CAT015 5 Prepare Hot & Cold Desserts G01 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT008 6 Baking Principles & Yeast Goods G01 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT002 5 Basic Decorations G01 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HAS013 3 Food Safety and Sanitation G03 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT081 5 Fundamentals of Cookies and Petit Fours G01 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT083 5 Fundamental skills and techniques in patisserie G03 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CAT089 6 Introduction to cakes G01 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HOS067 10 First Aid and Firefighting G03 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING
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CERTIFICATE III IN CULINARY ARTS, SEMESTER 01- MALE', MORNING

CERTIFICATE III IN CULINARY ARTS, SEMESTER 01- MALE', EVENING

CERTIFICATE III IN PATTISERIE, SEMESTER 01- MALE', MORNING



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CAT015 5 Prepare Hot & Cold Desserts G02 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT008 6 Baking Principles & Yeast Goods G02 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT002 5 Basic Decorations G02 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

HAS013 3 Food Safety and Sanitation G04 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT081 5 Fundamentals of Cookies and Petit Fours G02 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT083 5 Fundamental skills and techniques in patisserie G04 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

CAT089 6 Introduction to cakes G02 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

HOS067 10 First Aid and Firefighting G04 CIII PAT, 1ST SEM, MALE', EVENING

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

HAS017 3 Safety & Security G01 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

HOS041 15 Front Desk Operations G01 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

HOS055 3 Intro to Hospitality & Trsm Industry G01 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

HOS067 10 First Aid & Fire Fighting G05 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

TRS049 3 Business Communication H01 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

TRS059 6 Working as a TourGuide G01 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

ENG009 3 Conversational English K01 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

FRE003 3 Hotel French CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, MALE', FT EVENING

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

HAS017 3 Safety & Security G30 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

HOS041 15 Front Desk Operations G30 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

HOS055 3 Intro to Hospitality & Trsm Industry G30 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

HOS067 10 First Aid & Fire Fighting G30 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

TRS049 3 Business Communication H30 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

TRS059 6 Working as a TourGuide G30 CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

ENG009 3 Conversational English CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

FRE003 3 Hotel French CIII FOO, 1ST SEM, TC, FT EVENING

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

HOS065 6 Intro to Hospitality and Tourism Industry G01 ACHT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

TRS071 6 Preparing for Employment G01 ACHT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HOS049 6 Working in a Socially Diverse Environment G02 ACHT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

GEN011 15 Study Skills for Hospitality and Tourism G01 ACHT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HOS058 15 Housekeeping Operations G01 ACHT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

HOS060 15 Front Office Operations G01 ACHT, 1ST SEM, MALE', MORNING

CERTIFICATE III IN FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS, SEMESTER 01- MALE', EVENING

CERTIFICATE III IN FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS, SEMESTER 01- MALE', EVENING

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM, SEMESTER 01- MALE'

CERTIFICATE III IN PATTISERIE, SEMESTER 01- MALE', EVENING



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

MGT121 15 Personal and Professional Development H01 BIHM, BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE' FT

MGT123 15 Communication in Organisations H01 BIHM, BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE' FT

TRS211 15 Business Law and Ethics G01 BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE', FT

TRS203 15 Special Interest Tourism G01 BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE', FT

TRS221 non credit Work Placement (BITM) II G01 BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE', FT

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

MGT121 15 Personal and Professional Development H01 BIHM, BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE' FT

MGT123 15 Communication in Organisations H01 BIHM, BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE' FT

CAT121 18 Introduction to Culinary Arts G01 BIHM, 2ND SEM, MALE', FT

CAT119 18 Food and Beverage Service G01 BIHM, 2ND SEM, MALE', FT

HOS223 non credit Work Placement II (BIHM) G01 BIHM, 2ND SEM, MALE', FT

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 01- MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 01- MALE'


